FI-SUB12IP
Outdoor IP55 Subwoofer with 12” Driver in 4 Ohm or 70V/100V
The FI-SUB12IP is 12-Inch Outdoor
Subwoofer with ABS Enclosure & Dual Modes
(Constant Voltage/Impedance).Designed for
versatile outdoor audio applications, this
12-inch subwoofer combines rugged ABS
construction with dual operating modes
(70V/100V or 4Ω) to adapt to diverse sound
systems.
It is a perfect option to your outdoor
entertainment area when an underground
subwoofer is not an options. Regardless of
terrain,our FI-SUB12IP was designed to
withstand all-weather condition. Its compact
and versatile form allows you to place it in
cabinets, patio areas, or hidden in your yard’s
landscape.
Product Features
ABS Weatherproof Enclosure
Lightweight and ultra-durable ABS plastic housing resists
water, UV rays, and corrosion, ideal for mobile setups or
permanent outdoor installations.
Dual-Mode Operation
Constant Voltage(70V/100V) enable long-distance audio
transmission with minimal power loss, perfect for large-scale
public address systems(e.g.,parks,stadiums,commercial
zones). Constant Impedance(4Ω）delivers high-fidelity,
dynamic bass for Hi-Fi Music playback, DJ setups, or stage
performance.
High-Efficiency Bass Performance
12-inch heavy-duty woofer with high-excursion design for
deep,distortion-free low frequency.
All-Weather Durability
IP55-rated production against rain, dust, and extreme
temperatures in harsh environments.
Outdoor festivals, sports venues, and touring events requiring
robust bass.
Commercial sound systems (e.g., shopping malls, resorts) via
70V/100V mode.
Portable DJ rigs or band setups using standard impedance
matching.
Products Applications
UNIT 2 Intelligent manufacturing Industrial Park，YinZhou District, NingBo, China
Tel：0574 8757 6644  Phone：186 0661 6969  E-mail：Sales@frog-is.com
Product Specification
Item Number FI-SUB12IP
12” polypropylene
350W
200W
Outdoor Subwoofer
12” polypropylene
Impedance 4Ω or 70V
Sensitivity 90 dB
Frequency Response 36 - 150 Hz
Cabinet Dimensions 419mm x 396 mm 396mm / 16.5” x 15.6” x 15.6”
Specifications
Woofer
Power
70V TAPS
Speaker Type
Driver
UNIT 2 Intelligent manufacturing Industrial Park，YinZhou District, NingBo, China
Tel：0574 8757 6644  Phone：186 0661 6969  E-mail：Sales@frog-is.com